T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
8.9
Product Specifications
Conductor Diameter 0.5 mm
Max. Conductor Resistance 91 ohm/km
Insulation Resistance 1500 mohms x km
Max. Capacitance - Unbalanced (>3 pair) 500pF/Km

•	 Stocked in 10, 20, 50 & 100 pairs
•	 Other pairs available upon request
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
CW1308B 10 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-10E
CW1308B 20 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-20E
CW1308B 50 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-50E
CW1308B 100 Pair Phone Cable + Earth 001-008-004-100E
Product Specifications
Conductor Diameter 0.5 mm
Earth Core Diameter 1.38 mm
Max. Conductor Resistance at 20°C 97.8 ohm/km